Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450				Attorney Docket No.	<u>124061</u>
Please record the attached original doo Total number of pages including cover		rument: <u>5</u>			
1. A. Name of conveying party(ie Pietre-Louis CHARVE		2. A.	Name and	address of receiving j	party(ies):
B. Additional name(s) of conve			ATOM 31-33 I	MISSARIAT A I NQUE RUE DE LA FE 52 PARIS FRAN	DERATION,
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		B.	Additions	ll name(s) & address(e ∐Yes	•
Assignment	Merger				
 Security Agreement Other <u>Record to correct Invassignment document previously</u> June 23, 2005, Jeel 016403/fram Execution Date: June 10, 	recorded on = 0658				
4. A. Patent Application No.(s) 1	0/536,183	B.	Patent No).(S)	
	Additional numbers atta	nched?	Yes 🛛 N	lo	
C. Title of Application: MICF	OMECHANICAL SWI	TCH AN	D PRODI	UCTION PROCES	S THEREOF
 Name and address of party to who concerning document should be n 		6. Totz	al number o	f applications and pate	ents involved: <u>1</u>
Name: William P. Berridge				Deposit Account No. 1 in the amount of \$40.0	
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGI P.O. Box 1992 Alexandria, VA Phone Nomber: 703-83 Fax Number: 703-83	8 22320 36-6400			payment or charge any t number 15-0461.	v underpayment to
9. Statement and signature, To the best of my knowledge and the original document. William P. Berndge Registration Stephen P. Catlin Registration No	No. 30,024	ation is tru		ect and any attached co c: <u>May 8, 2007</u>	opy is a true copy of
		<u> </u>		PATE	

REEL: 019267 FRAME: 0803

05/08/2007 15:48 FAX 7038362787

OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC

Received at: 8:04AM, 8/16/2005

RightFax

	70019001	
Asi Din 2 P.O	I Stop: granents Reportation Services RECORDATION FORM reter of the U.S. Patent PATENTS C and Transmurk Office I. Bart 1450 zandrin, VA 22313-1450	COVER SELECT U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE INLY Patent and Trademark Offic Attorney Dedict No. <u>124061</u>
	ne record the attached document. al number of pages including cover shoet, stasiuments, and docume	जा: <u>2</u>
1.	A. Name of terrorying pury: Pierre Louis CHARVET B. Additional name(s) of conveying perty(ict) attached? U Yee D No	2 A. Name and address of receiving party: COMMISSARIAT A L'ENERGIE ATOMIQUE 31-33 RUE DE LA FEDERATION, F-75752 PARIS FRANCE
3.	A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Assecurion Date: June 10, 2005	B. Additional name(s) d: address(us) attached?
4.	 A. Faluri Application No.<u>10/536.183</u> Additional manifers attact C. Title of Application: MICROMECHANICAT. 	B. Patent No.(s) heat7 Yes No SWITCH AND PRODUCTION PROCESS
ş .	THEREOF Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications nel patents involved: 1
	None: Willing P. Bertily:	 Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 (total fee (37 CPR 3.41) in the amount of 5<u>40.00</u>.
	Address: OLIV7 & BERRINCE, PLC P.O. Ber 19928 Alexandria, VA 22326 Flores Namber: 703-636-6400 Fax Number: 703-636-2787	 Crodit any overpayment or charge any mederpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
9.	Sistement and Alertice	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the

PATENT REEL: 019267 FRAME: 0804 OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC

Ø 005

41.94	- Insert	(1) (2)	CHARVET Pierre-Louis (5)	
(1-8)	 Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s) 		(6	
	of inventor(s)	(3)	(7)	
		(4)	[8] (8) In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration	
		to ca over	ch of the undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer ar	paid dise
(9)	Inser t Name of Assignce	(9)	Commissariat à l'Energie Atomique	
(10)	Inser t Address of Assignce	(10)	31-33_rue de la Fédération, F-75752 PARIS, France	
		repres §100, divisio	inafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal sentatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U , in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letter it, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known	nal, «
(11)	loser t Identification	(11)	Micromechanical switch and production proce	ss
	such as Title, Case		thereof.	
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	naey Docket No. PCT/FR2003/003641 FILED on December	9,
		for wi Amer:	hich the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of ice on even date here with or	
(12)	Inser t Date of Signing of Application	(12)	ол	
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number	
()	Ident ification for	(13)	U.S. a pplication Serial Number	
applica any a pr the A ss claims (Filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree pleation or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation of the Internatio	on_and_an gnee may es to exect livision the in obtaini es to exect ional Conv es to perf	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ty patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concernere ereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with ing evidence and going forward with such interference. cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.	1 ing vith
appii ca any a pi the A ss claims o reexa m Patents full righ and a gr	 Filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or di ignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting it to convey the entire intere ees that this assignment is bi 6) Each undersigned here 	es to exec on_and_an ignee may es to exec ional Conv es to perfo tited State orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on h by grants	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ty patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concernereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with evidence and going forward with such interference. cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. or mall affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let id application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not execute d, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herev him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives.	ting with dh
applica any a pi the Ass claims (reexam Patents full righ and a gr ident iffic	 Filed applications Each undersigned agree applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assist 2) Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree tination a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned auth- of the United States result in, at to convey the entire interef ees that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessary tion of this document. 	es to exec on_and_an gnee may es to exec ional Conv es to perf- tited State orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on 1 by grants y or desir a	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or (y patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concernered, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate using evidence and going forward with such interference. cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. form all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let id application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not execute d, and will not execute, any a greements in conflict herev him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. the firm of OLIFE & BERNIGGE , PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for	ting vith dh
applica any a pi the Ass claims (reexam Patents full righ and a gr ident iffic	 Filed applications Each undersigned agree applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assist 2) Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree tination a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned auth- of the United States result in, at to convey the entire interef ees that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessary tion of this document. 	es to exec on_and_any gnee may es to exec livision the in obtaini es to exec ional Conv es to perf- lited State. orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on 1 by grants y or desir a	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or (y patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declar ed concern creof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate v ing evidence and going forward with such interference. cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 'orm all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Lett id application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not execute d, and will not execute, any a greements in conflict herev him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for e under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s).	ting vith h wers has vith,
applica any app the Ass claims of reexam Patents full righ and agr identific recorda	 Filed applications Each undersigned agree applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assist 2) Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree for provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting the convey the entire interest east that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned here tation that may be necessary tion of this document. In witness where of, execut June 10, 200 	es to exec and any gnee may es to exec livision the in obtaini es to exec ional Conv es to perfi- lited State orizes and g from sai st here in s inding on 1 by grants y or desir a ted by the 5	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ty patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concernereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with gevidence and going forward with such interference. oute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. 'orm all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. If requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let id application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict hereve him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in or der to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for a under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). Inventor Signature <u>CHARVET Plarre-Louis</u> (SEAL)	ing vith h has vith,
applica any app the Ass claims reexam Patents full righ and a gr ident iffic recor da	 Filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or di- ignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting the convey the entire intere east that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessary tion of this document. 	es to exec on_and_any genee may es to exec ional Conv es to perf- tited State: orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on 1 by grants y or desir a	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or tw patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concernere of, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with get with all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. Torm all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let a assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any a greements in conflict therew him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. the firm of OLIFF & BERENDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in or der to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for see under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). [Inventor Signature	ning vith h h sers has vith,
applica any app the Ass claims of reexam Patents full righ and a gr identific recorda Date Date Date	 Filed applications Each undersigned agree applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or dignee in every way possible Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree instation a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting the convey the entire intere east that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned here battom that may be necessary thion of this document. In witness where of, execution 10, 200 	es to exec on_and_any genee may es to exec livision the in obtaini es to exec ional Conv es to perfi- lited State ; orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on 1 by grants y or desir a	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or ty patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declar ed concernereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate with gevidence and going forward with such interference. cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. Torm all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let id application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not execute d, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herew him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. the firm of OLEF & BERRIGE , PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in or der to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for e under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). Inventor Signature (SEAL) (SEAL)	ing vith h has has vith,)
applica any app the Ass claims of reexam Patents full righ and a gr identific recorda Date Date Date	 Filed applications 1) Each undersigned agre applications for the inventio tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agre plication or continuation or d ignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agre or provisions of the Interna ti 4) Each undersigned agre intation a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resultin tto convey the entire intere ees that this assignment is bi 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessary tion of this document. In witness where of, execut June 10, 200 	es to exec on_and_any genee may es to exec ional Conv es to perf- tited State: orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on 1 by grants y or desir a	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or tw patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declar ed concernere of, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate wing evidence and going forward with such interference. cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. Form all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let id application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not execute d, and will not execute, any a greements in conflict herew him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in or der to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for e under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). [Inventor Signature	- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
applica any app the Ass claims of reexam Patents full righ and a gr identific recorda Date Date Date Date	Filed applications Each undersigned agree applications for the inventio tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree intation a grant of a valid Um of the United States resulting the convey the entire interest estimation addressignment is bi 6) Each undersigned here tation of this document. In witness where of, excendent and a state state of the st	es to exec on_and_an gnee may es to execc ional Conv es to perf- tited State orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on 1 by grants or desir a	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or (xpatent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such a deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concernered, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate wing evidence and going forward with such interference. cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with such interference. cute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. Your all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. A requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let to idapplication(s) to the said Assignce, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not execute d, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict therew him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. the firm of OLEF & BEREDGE, FLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for e under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). Inventor Signat ure	- - - - - - - - - - - - - -
applica any app the Ass claims of reexam Patents full righ and agr identific recorda Date Date Date Date Date	Filed applications Each undersigned agree applications for the invention tions and patents as the Assi 2). Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3). Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4. Each undersigned agree tination a grant of a valid Un 5. Each undersigned authof the United States resulting at to convey the entire interest each undersigned there to be ach undersigned there to the united states result in this assignment is bit 6. Each undersigned here to find that may be necessary the of the United States result for of this document. 	es to exec on and any ignee may es to exec ional Conv es to perf- ited State orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on f by grants or desira	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or (v_patent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such be deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concerner are of, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate v ing evidence and going forward with such interference. oute all papers and documents and perform any net which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. orm all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let id application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any a greements in conflict therev him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. the firm of OLIFF & BERENDEE, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in or der to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for e under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL)	ing vith h hers has vith,
applica any app the Ass claims of reexam Patents full righ and a gr identific recorda Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	1) Each undersigned agre applications for the inventio tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agre plication or continuation or d ignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agre ination a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned auth of the United States resulting to convey the entire intere ees that this assignment is bi 6) Each undersigned here sation that may be necessary tion of this document.	es to exec on_and_an gnee may es to exec ional Conv es to perf- ited State: orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on 1 by grants or desir a	cute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or typatent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such indeem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concernection any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate ving evidence and going forward with such interference. sute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. orm all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let to application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he firm of OLEFF & BERERDER, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in or der to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for e under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). Inventor Signature [New for	ing vith h bas bas vith,
applica any app the Ass claims of reexam Patents full righ and agr identific recorda Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Filed applications Each undersigned agree applications for the inventio tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or dignee in every way possible Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 2) Each undersigned agree in action a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the convey the entire interest that this assignment is bi 6) Each undersigned there taken that may be necessary the of this document. In witness where of, exceed June 10, 200 This assignment should present the states of the taken that may be necessary the other taken the taken taken the taken taken the taken	es to exec on_and_any genee may es to execc ional Conv es to perf- ited State: orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on 1 by grants or desir a ited by the 15 ferably be	tute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or pupatent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such increased or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate to ingevidence and going forward with such interference. Dute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection without one of the invention of Industrial Property or similar agreements. The protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. For any and the commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not execute d, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewise the firm of Ottper & Bexespece, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in or der to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for a set and the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). Inventor Signature	ting vith th ers has vith,
applica any app the Ass claims of reexam Patents full righ and agr identific recorda Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Filed applications Each undersigned agree applications for the inventio tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree plication or continuation or dignee in every way possible Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 2) Each undersigned agree in action a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the convey the entire interest that this assignment is bi 6) Each undersigned there taken that may be necessary the of this document. In witness where of, exceed June 10, 200 This assignment should present the states of the taken that may be necessary the other taken the taken taken the taken taken the taken	es to exec on_and_any ignee may es to exec ivision the in obtaini es to exec ional Conv es to perf- ited State: y or desir a inding on 1 by grants y or desir a ited by the 5 ferably be effore at le	the all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or yupatent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such deem necessary. oute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared concern ereof, or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate the invention of Industrial Property or similar agreements. oute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with vention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. ormall affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or s patent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Parent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let the application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants that he assigned, and that he has not execute d, and will not execute, any a greements in conflict therewer to insert on this assignment any further able in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for e under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). Inventor Signature CHARVET Plarre-Louis (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature Signat ure (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Seatent or Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Seate to volument Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Seate to offere (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. east two witnesses who also sign here :	ting vith th ers has vith,
applica any applica the Ass claims of reexam Patents full righ and agr identific recorda Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Dat	Filed applications Each undersigned agre applications for the inventio tions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree pleation or continuation or dignee in every way possible Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned author of the United States resulting the convey the entire interest is bit 6) Each undersigned nere that this assignment is bit 6) Each undersigned nere that this assignment. In witness where of, execution of this document. 	es to exec on_and_any gete may es to execc ional Conv es to perf- ited State orizes and g from sai st here in a inding on 1 by grants y or desir a ited by the 15 ferably be	tute all papers necessary in connection with any application and any continuing, divisional or pupatent(s) issuing thereon, and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such increased or any patent or reissue application based thereon, for the invention, and to cooperate to ingevidence and going forward with such interference. Dute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection without one of the invention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. Torm all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm by reissue or spatent to the Assignee. I requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any and all Let the assigned, and that he has not execute d, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict herewise the firm of Ottper & Beaupee, PLC the power to insert on this assignment any further able in or der to comply with the rules of the United States Patent and Trademark Office for a under signed on the date(s) opposite the under signed name(s). Inventor Signature (SEAL) Sector Signature (SEAL) Sector Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Sector Signature (SEAL) Sector Signature (SEAL) Sector Signature (SEAL) Inventor Signature (SEAL) Sector Signat	ting vith h ers has vith,